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PlusOptic 2G, Fibre Channel SFP, 1310nm, 20KM Transceiver, LC
Connector for SMF with DOM | PlusOptic SFPFC2-20-PLU

Product Images

Description

PlusOptic SFP-FC-2.G-20KM-PLU: PlusOptic Fibre Channel SFP Transceiver, 2G over 20KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM: Yes.

https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-2g-fibre-channel-sfp-1310nm-20km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-dom-sfpfc2-20-plu/


2 https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-2g-fibre-channel-sfp-1310nm-20km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-dom-sfpfc2-20-plu/
5/22/24

https://dataworld.com.au/product/plusoptic-2g-fibre-channel-sfp-1310nm-20km-transceiver-lc-connector-for-smf-with-dom-sfpfc2-20-plu/

